Accounts and Billing

Request for Guaranteed Daily Rate (GDR)
authorization

Name of Solicitor:

Name of Client:

Certificate No: CE

Request for GDR ($1,241.06) effective October 16/23
(more than 200km one way, excluding to location of area office)

Service Date From/To Total Kms(return) Purpose of Trip

First Requestfor GDR: (O Yes (O No (Please explain)

For guaranteed Daily Rate (GDR) requests, please list ALL certificates for
which services will provided on this date.


https://1,241.06

Service Date Certificate No. Purpose of Trip
If requesting to travel day before court, please indicate reasons below:
[ ] Request for GDR ($620.53) [ ] Disbursements Only
Overnight in Community (for hotel etc.): Yes No
Date of Travel From/To Total Kms(return) Purpose of Trip

PLEASE FAX FORM TO Kenora 807-468-4096 or Thunder Bay 807-345-7046
Or Email to: GenLOKenora@lao.on.ca or gendothunbay@Iao.on.ca
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Save form

Print form

Reset form

Personal information contained on this form is collected under the
authority of the Ontario Human Rights Code and will be used to meet

LAO’s Duty to Accommodate.

Questions about this collection should be directed to the Privacy and

Information Management Coordinator at fippa@lao.on.ca or

1-800-668-8258.

0

LEGAL AID ONTARIO

AIDE JURIDIQUE ONTARIO

Request for GDR authorization

Ver: 2024-02

Page 3 of 3


mailto:fippa@lao.on.ca

	3: 
	1: 
	2: 
	radio-first-outsideONT: Off
	8: 
	4: 
	7: 
	5: 
	6: 
	21: Off
	22: Off
	23: Off
	9: 
	12: 
	15: 
	18: 
	10: 
	13: 
	16: 
	19: 
	11: 
	14: 
	17: 
	20: 
	24: 
	28: 
	27: 
	31: 
	30: 
	29: 
	25: 
	26: 
	reset: 
	print: 
	save: 


